
IBNUTAYMIYAH WEEKEND
ISLAMIC SCHOOL

SCHOOLS AND EDUCATION
ACADEMIC YEAR 2020



SEMMER SEMESTER COURSES AND ACATIVITIES

QUR’AN AND TAFSEER:

• QUR’AN MEMORIZATION
• SERIAS TAFSEER CLASSES

• TAJWEED TRANING

• UNDRESTANDING AND MEMORIZATION OF 
HUSNUL-MUSLIM BOOK.

STUDENTS SUMMER ACTVITIES:

• QUR’AN COMPETATION

• TAFSEER COMPETATION

• HADEETH COMPETATION

• BASKETBALL COMPETATION

• ISLAMIC SPEECH CONTEST

ISLAMIC STUDIES LEVELS:

• ELEMENTRY SCHOOL

• MIDDLE SCHOOL

• HIGH SCHOOL



SUMMER SEMESTER SCHEDULE
JUNE – AUGUST 11, 2020

SECTIONS BREAKFAST 
&MORNING 
ASSEMBLY

CLASS TIME 
QUR’AN 

&TAFSEER

LUNCH AND 
BREAK

ISLAMIC 
STUDIES

TIME OUT

MORNING 
SHIFT

8:00AM-
8:30AM

8:30AM-
12:00PM

12:00PM-
12:20PM

12:20PM-
1:00PM

1:00PM

EVENING 
SHIFT

2:00PM-
2:20PM

2:20PM-
5:00PM

5:00PM-
5:30PM

5:30PM

WEEKEND 
MORNING

9:00AM-
9:20AM

9:20AM-12:00 12:00PM-
12:20PM

12:20PM-
1:00PM

1:00PM

WEEKEND 
EVENING

2:00PM-
2:15PM

2:15PM-
5:00PM

5:00PM-
5:30PM

5:30PM


