



IBNUTAYMIYAH WEEKEND ISLAMIC SCHOOL

SCHOOLS AND EDUCATION

ACADEMIC YEAR 2020

SEMMER SEMESTER COURSES AND ACATIVITIES

QUR'AN AND TAFSEER:

- QUR'AN MEMORIZATION
- SERIAS TAFSEER CLASSES
- TAJWEED TRANING
- UNDRESTANDING AND MEMORIZATION OF HUSNUL-MUSLIM BOOK.

STUDENTS SUMMER ACTVITIES:

- QUR'AN COMPETATION
- TAFSEER COMPETATION
- HADEETH COMPETATION
- BASKETBALL COMPETATION
- ISLAMIC SPEECH CONTEST

ISLAMIC STUDIES LEVELS:

- ELEMENTRY SCHOOL
- MIDDLE SCHOOL
- HIGH SCHOOL

SUMMER SEMESTER SCHEDULE JUNE – AUGUST 11, 2020

SECTIONS	BREAKFAST &MORNING ASSEMBLY	CLASS TIME QUR'AN &TAFSEER	LUNCH AND BREAK	ISLAMIC STUDIES	TIME OUT
MORNING SHIFT	8:00AM- 8:30AM	8:30AM- 12:00PM	12:00PM- 12:20PM	12:20PM- 1:00PM	1:00PM
EVENING SHIFT	2:00PM- 2:20PM	2:20PM- 5:00PM		5:00PM- 5:30PM	5:30PM
WEEKEND MORNING	9:00AM- 9:20AM	9:20AM-12:00	12:00PM- 12:20PM	12:20PM- 1:00PM	1:00PM
WEEKEND EVENING	2:00PM- 2:15PM	2:15PM- 5:00PM		5:00PM- 5:30PM	5:30PM